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10,000FT LT 2,109(1,140) A 49.8 % 49.8 %
10,001/ E 12,000/ 5L F 315 (120) 7.4 57.2
12,0010 E 14,000/ 5L F 287 (81) 6.8 64.0
14,001 16,000/ F 284 (99) 6.7 707
16,001F1EE 18,000/ F 231 (64) 5.4 76.1
18,001LL = 20,000 ELF 269 (108} 6.3 82.4
20,001MLLE  22,000FIELF 48 (46) 3.5 85.9
22,0010 E 24,000/ L0 F 194 (100} 46 90.5
24,001F9LE 26,000 ELF 97 (36) 2.3 92.8
26,001FIBLE 28,0005 F 119 (45) 2.8 95.6
28,001FILLE  30,000F3LAF 57 (10) 1.3 96.9
30,001FBLL  32,000M8F 40 (9) 0.9 97.8
32,001F3 0L 34,000 B0 F 31 (@) 0.7 98.5
34,001F1LLE 36,000/ BT 20 (6) 0.5 99.0
36,001FTEL L 38,000/, F 7 (D) 0.2 99.2
38,001FILLE  40,000FBLF 13 (D 0.3 99.5
40,001MLLE  42,000F T 6 (0 0.1 99.6
42,001k 44,000/ B0 F 2 (0) 0.1 99.7
44,001 L 46,000/8LF 3 (0 0.1 99.8
46,001F1BLE 48,000/ 8L F 0 {0 0.0 99.8
48,001/BLE  50,000F15LF 2 0 0.1 99.9
50,001/, 52,000MLF 0 {0 0.0 99:9
52,0015k E 5@ 0.1 100.0

3 4,237 (1,872) 100.0 —
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